
Amalfi 

Issue 16/11/21

Spare Parts Customer Support

www.argos-support.co.uk 0345 640 2020

Help@ClickSpares.co.uk

0370 112 1928

1



EN 581

Safety and Care Advice

Brown 199/3501

2



3

(Ø8.5 x 20 x 2mm)  Washer  x 8Pcs

(M8 x 55mm) Screw  x 8Pcs

(Ø8.5 x 14 x 2mm)  Washer  x 8Pcs

Allen key  x 1D



Legs x 4 Table Top  x 11    2    

4



(Ø8.5 x 20 x 2mm)  Washer  x 8Pcs

(M8 x 55mm) Screw  x 8Pcs

(Ø8.5 x 14 x 2mm)  Washer  x 8Pcs

Allen key  x 1D

(M8 x 55mm) Screw  x 8Pcs

A

(Ø8.5 x 14 x 2mm)  Washer  x 8Pcs

B

(Ø8.5 x 20 x 2mm)  Washer  x 8Pcs

C

Assembly Instructions

5

A

D

BC

1    

1    

1    

1    

2    

2 Turn 
Product



Habitat.

Your 1 Year Guarantee

6

2020


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

